
Embassy of India 
Abu Dhabi 

 

Notice inviting tender for installation of parking shades /canopies 

in the parking area adjacent to the Embassy building 

 

 

S.No. Important Dates Location 

1 Site visit 
 

From 28/12/2022 to 17/01/2023 

(1000-1500 hrs – Monday to Friday) 
 

 

Embassy of India, 
Plot No.10, Sector W-
59/02, Diplomatic 
Area, Abu Dhabi) 

2 Pre-Bid 
Briefing 

09/01/2023 at 1100 hrs 

 

Embassy of India, 
Plot No.10, Sector W-
59/02, Diplomatic 
Area, Abu Dhabi) 

3. Last Date of 
Submission of 
Bids 

17/01/2023 at 1400 hrs 

 

(By Hand at the 
Embassy of India, 
Abu Dhabi or by 
Post, P.O Box 4090) 

 

*Instructions for submission of bids can be found in the Tender 
document* 

 

 
Download Tender Document: https://adobe.ly/3hV5spO    

  
 

Contact: Mob: 0569904236/0543741009 
 

 

https://adobe.ly/3hV5spO
callto:0569904236
callto:0543741009

